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 Vieux  Catégorie :

Epreuve :  Demi-fond  

Départage : Somme des places
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30/05/2017Edité le :
2017-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS 1/2 FOND VIEUX GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Lieu de lâcher

MONTOIRE

BLOIS

Date

14/05/2017

28/05/2017

Heure

07:35

06:35

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

325

336

Point extr.

365

378

Engagés

1852

1679

N°

1

2

61

115

Départage

2098,00

1769,00

460,00

1011,00

1138,00

861,00

896,00

652,00

746,00

971,00

973,00

1049,00

1332,00

1426,00

1433,00

1539,00

1579,00

1721,00

1757,00

816,00

819,00

876,00

889,00

903,00

1077,00

1246,00

1260,00

1645,00

503,00

527,00

597,00

628,00

640,00

652,00

684,00

690,00

Prix

10

9

8

8

8

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Points

10,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

Amateur

WATELLE José

BUIRE J-Michel

MANSEL José P&F

FAY Francis

DEBRUYNE Eric

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

CUVELLIER José

NEUVILLE Dominique

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

MILBLED Christophe

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

GOURDIN Stéphane

DEBREU Henri

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

PENTEL Marie Madeleine

MALY OF WALY James

FRAMERY Quentin

CLABAUX Christophe

VANHOUTTE Michel

VANDENBUSSCHE Albert

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

LEMAIRE Bernard

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

DE METS Maurice

DELAHAYE Jérémy

BROUTEL Serge

LEROY Marcel

FRANCOIS Julien

DELBARRE Eugène

CAMUS Jérome

MORETTE Frédéric

ANANIE Yves

FONTAINE Bernard

CAFFIN Thierry

BILLERAIT Philippe

Bureau enlogeur

ARQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

HOULLE

WATTEN

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

BLENDECQUES

LUMBRES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

HELFAUT/THEROU

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

WATTEN

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

ESTREE BLANCHE

ARQUES

HOULLE

WIZERNES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ARQUES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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698,00

844,00

848,00

870,00

921,00

940,00

962,00

1002,00

1011,00

1019,00

1091,00

1148,00

1184,00

1328,00

423,00

437,00

512,00

545,00

546,00

553,00

658,00

686,00

700,00

755,00

786,00

807,00

810,00

855,00

872,00

881,00

882,00

900,00

969,00

972,00

993,00

1127,00

1186,00

72,00

235,00

289,00

313,00

387,00

402,00

409,00

470,00

541,00

573,00

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

BULTEL Mireille

BACQUET Maxime

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

BAUDEQUIN Claude

DUCHAUSSOY Michel

BOUCHER Josiane

DIERMAN Jean-Pierre

MILBLED Yves

HANOT Jacques

DERISBOURG P&F

DELBECQ JP& S

MARQUILLIE Bruno

GHEERAERT Eric

DEBUISSER Philippe

RANVIN Gérard

SMIS Roger

GOMER Denis

CORROYETTE Jérôme

COTTE Jean Claude

SCOTTE Christian

HAVART Fabrice

DUBOIS David

GOURDIN Gérard

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

PRUVOST Jean-Paul

EVRARD Joël

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

GEVAS Jean-Baptiste

GOUILLART Freddy

CASTELOOT Claude

BACQUET Denis

DHINNIN Luc

TILLIER Bernard

DELEPINE Christophe

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

BERTELOOT Océane

DELMOTTE Manuel

VERCOUTRE Kévin

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

SMIS Patrick

DUCORNET Pascal

LEFEBVRE Dominique

GOBELET MEDHI

VERHAEGHE Maxime

DECROIX Bruno

DELATTRE Jérôme

GHIER Noel

HELFAUT/THEROU

LUMBRES

BLENDECQUES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HELFAUT/THEROU

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

ARQUES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ESTREE BLANCHE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

LUMBRES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

WATTEN

LUMBRES

LINGHEM-QUERNE

LUMBRES

ARQUES

ST-OMER

AUDRUICQ

ARQUES

ESTREE BLANCHE

ST-OMER

ARQUES

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

ROQUETOIRE

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
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588,00

595,00

633,00

645,00

656,00

658,00

664,00

671,00

673,00

685,00

686,00

719,00

746,00

875,00

888,00

20,00

65,00

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

DELATTRE Mario

DEU Philippe

LEFEBVRE Emelyne

PAYEN Jean-Marie

ARC Yannick P&F

MERCIER Francis

JUSTIN Thierry

DAUSQUE BrunoP&F

DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

NOISETTE Xavier

BAYART Elie

DUBOIS Michel

BERTELOOT Roland

SAILLY Michel

CARBONNIER Christophe

LECHENE Bernard

DECROIX Guy

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ESTREE BLANCHE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ST-OMER

FAUQUEMBERGUE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

LUMBRES

AUDRUICQ

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

http://www.milbled.com

